
S No Application No Full Name DOB
1 BSCB20252837862 SANJAY KUMAR 09/10/1996
2 BSCB20252935086 MD IRSHAD ALAM 09/10/1999
3 BSCB20252630204 MOHAN DAS 03/07/2001
4 BSCB20252448981 Amar Jyoti kumari 15/10/1990
5 BSCB20252846955 SEEMA KUMARI 05/05/1998
6 BSCB20252666619 SONU KUMAR 15/03/1997
7 BSCB20252424515 KKHUSHBOO 15/03/1994
8 BSCB20252926138 NIRMALA KUMARI 02/10/1993
9 BSCB20252285507 MANISH KUMAR JHA 29/04/2003

10 BSCB20252742205 santosh kumar 02/02/1998
11 BSCB20252896762 Md Tasawwar Ansari 05/12/2003
12 BSCB20252912273 RAKESH KUMAR MANDAL 13/01/1998
13 BSCB20252871628 Nitesh Kumar 27/11/1996
14 BSCB20252163057 Md Parvej Alam 05/03/1997
15 BSCB202529312 AANAND KUMAR JHA 22/06/1995
16 BSCB20252140394 PRACHI KUMARI 15/03/2006
17 BSCB20252763839 VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV 08/03/2000
18 BSCB20252905666 MURALI MANOHAR 11/12/1998
19 BSCB20252600867 OM PRAKASH JHA 21/01/2000
20 BSCB20252517145 RANDHIR KUMAR SUMAN 08/04/1997
21 BSCB20252359018 VIVEK KUMAR MAHTHA 13/02/2003
22 BSCB20252233247 Shyam Kumar Yadav 12/06/1995
23 BSCB20252862251 SWITI KUMARI 15/05/1991
24 BSCB20252999749 BULBUL PASWAN 10/05/1994
25 BSCB20252933305 NEERAJ KUMAR 02/01/1997
26 BSCB2025275708 SUDHANSHU KUMAR 11/03/1992
27 BSCB20252512456 Ranjan kumar 10/10/1999
28 BSCB20252522536 Kundan Lal Verma 19/03/1989
29 BSCB20252610742 CHHOTU KUMAR 14/05/2002
30 BSCB20252244571 Swati kumari 01/10/2006
31 BSCB20252297070 NANDANI RAJ 06/11/1999
32 BSCB20252325315 Sweta kumari 02/07/2007
33 BSCB202528260 PRASHANT NIKHAR 05/10/1992
34 BSCB20252652264 VIKASH KUMAR 10/09/1995
35 BSCB20252163671 Purnima kumari 02/04/2007
36 BSCB20252975519 GURIYA KUMARI 01/02/1994
37 BSCB20252376594 RAVISHANKAR PRASAD 12/10/1987
38 BSCB2025230436 Divya kumari 02/04/2007
39 BSCB20252980827 Sweta Kumari 01/01/2007
40 BSCB20252950990 Alka kumari 02/12/1996
41 BSCB2025213358 SANJAY KUMAR 02/12/1992
42 BSCB20252129092 RAHUL KUMAR 27/01/2001
43 BSCB2025213713 Tannu kumari 24/04/2023

Interview Location: Head Office,District Central Co-Operative Bank Ltd. Rohika
Shift-1    Date: 27.06.2025     Time: 10:00AM-01:00  PM

Post Name: Accountant



44 BSCB20252506064 SHATRU GHAN MANDAL 25/04/1998
45 BSCB20252548362 SAROJ KUMAR SAHU 15/05/1993
46 BSCB20252430303 AMLESH KUMAR 06/02/1994
47 BSCB20252869839 MIHIR KUMAR 09/10/1986
48 BSCB20252329893 RAMDEV KUMAR 28/03/1997
49 BSCB20252209241 VINOD RAM 09/01/1985
50 BSCB20252611067 Ugan Paswan 04/01/2004
51 BSCB20252342797 SUKRITI KUMARI 07/09/1996
52 BSCB20252688374 CHANCHAL KUMARI 11/02/2001
53 BSCB20252889351 RAVINA KUMARI 11/12/2003
54 BSCB20252579719 SATYA PRAKASH GUPTA 15/05/1998
55 BSCB2025243156 SUMAN SAURABH SAH 21/12/2005
56 BSCB20252546164 GITA BABU JHA 15/01/1988

S No Application No Full Name DOB
1 BSCB20252322078 PRAVEEN KUMAR 03/04/1992
2 BSCB20252223166 NAVEEN KUMAR 15/01/1986
3 BSCB20252862278 HEMANT KUMAR 20/06/1993
4 BSCB20252602675 ABHISHEK KUMAR JHA 02/02/1996
5 BSCB20252120411 RAJEEV KUMAR RANJAN 08/02/1999
6 BSCB20252288642 ANAMIKA KUMARI 18/04/2004
7 BSCB20252795071 kush kumar mukhiya 10/01/1994
8 BSCB2025284996 Shreya Kumari 09/08/2004
9 BSCB2025277430 MANIKA KUMARI 14/02/2007

10 BSCB20252388871 NIDHI KUMARI 01/06/2007
11 BSCB20252666389 GANESH MUKHIYA 01/04/1996
12 BSCB20252548067 MD SAHTAB ALAM 15/12/1996
13 BSCB20252943916 CHANDAN KUMAR JHA 15/01/1993
14 BSCB20252836967 Rajesh Yogendra Pandit 05/05/1987
15 BSCB20252675686 shivani kumari 10/04/2007
16 BSCB20252968591 SHAMBHU PRASAD 17/07/1997
17 BSCB20252150291 SUBHAM KUMAR SUMAN 13/03/2002
18 BSCB20252627576 vivek chaudhary 08/01/1994
19 BSCB2025268293 MD EBRAN 07/05/2001
20 BSCB20252476610 PRIYANKA 08/04/1995
21 BSCB20252621711 KRITI KUMAR 15/01/1992
22 BSCB20252200389 PAPPU KUMAR 06/06/2002
23 BSCB20252882828 shweta kumari 05/04/2007
24 BSCB20252141871 MD ADIL SIDDIQUI 01/03/2002
25 BSCB20252680826 Priyedarshni Varsha 05/02/2003
26 BSCB20252247481 ANNU KUMARI 01/07/2003
27 BSCB20252380428 MANJIT KUMAR 18/01/1992
28 BSCB2025228439 SIDDHARTH SANSKRITYAYAN JHA 06/12/2002
29 BSCB20252854331 Naresh Kumar Paswan 06/02/2003

Interview Location: Head Office,District Central Co-Operative Bank Ltd. Rohika
Shift-2     Date: 27.06.2025     Time: 2:00-5:00 PM

Post Name: Accountant



30 BSCB20252804134 Abhay kumar 05/07/2005
31 BSCB20252570170 KM SUMAN SRIVASTWA 05/07/1995
32 BSCB20252887493 AKASH KUMAR 08/07/2001
33 BSCB20252550507 SONI KUMARI 19/10/2002
34 BSCB20252608859 BABLI KUMARI 26/10/1994
35 BSCB20252150799 CHANDAN  KUMAR 08/08/1994
36 BSCB20252859267 RAKESH KUMAR 29/03/1996
37 BSCB2025259926 Vikash kumar 23/08/2003
38 BSCB20252986147 SHYAM KUMAR MAHTO 10/05/1997
39 BSCB20252481532 MANISH KUMAR 16/11/1995
40 BSCB20252273134 ANURAG ANAND 15/12/1993
41 BSCB20252407892 Sunil kumar 05/02/1991
42 BSCB20252120215 SHIKHA KUMARI 01/01/2007
43 BSCB20252743806 ROHIT KUMAR JHA 24/07/2006
44 BSCB20252444394 PRITAM KUMAR 06/09/2004
45 BSCB20252375813 RAJU PRASAD 04/02/1986
46 BSCB20252337843 BIKASH KUMAR SINGH 13/02/1996
47 BSCB20252194876 MANOJ PASWAN 24/02/1985
48 BSCB20252927074 NISHA RANI 02/01/2000
49 BSCB20252524029 SIMRAN KUMARI 06/01/2001
50 BSCB20252539615 Sumit Kumar 19/11/2002
51 BSCB20252420220 NANDNI KUMARI 29/08/2003
52 BSCB20252653924 mukesh kumar sahni 06/10/1993
53 BSCB20252976961 NIDHI KUMARI 30/07/2004
54 BSCB20252142874 Sarswati Rani 25/04/2007
55 BSCB20252747297 Deepak Kumar Ram 05/07/1995
56 BSCB20252690687 RIMSHA RAJ 07/08/2002

S No Application No Full Name DOB
1 BSCB20252287558 AMAR KUMAR PANDIT 05/01/1998
2 BSCB20252834989 Vikash Kumar 28/08/1998
3 BSCB20252992773 Pushp Raj 12/09/2002
4 BSCB20252892915 Radhey Shyam Sharma 02/09/1990
5 BSCB20252201995 Balram Thakur 07/10/2003
6 BSCB20252382832 KANCHAN KUMAR 02/06/1989
7 BSCB20252654857 SHIVAM KUMAR 01/01/2007
8 BSCB20252896244 Suman kumar 12/04/2003
9 BSCB20252893435 Ravish kumar 16/12/1999

10 BSCB202529841 NITESH KUMAR SUMAN 16/04/1998
11 BSCB2025236173 Krishna Pratap Singh 01/02/1992
12 BSCB2025223701 Kunal Lakhmani 04/11/2003
13 BSCB20252739599 RAMAN KUMAR JHA 25/12/1991
14 BSCB20252475314 Khushboo kumari 17/06/1994

Interview Location: Head Office,District Central Co-Operative Bank Ltd. Rohika
Shift-1     Date: 28.06.2025      Time: 10:00AM-01:00 PM

Post Name: Accountant



15 BSCB20252360847 MOHAMMAD SADARE ALAM 18/12/1992
16 BSCB20252367338 Sanjeev kumar 03/04/1995
17 BSCB20252740640 PRITAM KUMAR 02/12/2001
18 BSCB20252162631 Gourav Kumar 24/04/2001
19 BSCB20252815025 Shankar Kumar 19/04/2001
20 BSCB20252664420 MOHAN PRASAD 11/10/1989
21 BSCB20252149775 Utsav kumar 09/08/2002
22 BSCB20252567688 RUBY KHATOON 02/01/2001
23 BSCB20252489934 Aaryan Prtap Singh 15/12/2003
24 BSCB20252710027 MANISH KUMAR MANJHI 15/01/2000
25 BSCB2025270446 Saurav kumar 23/02/1997
26 BSCB20252368579 Anjali Kumari 25/05/1999
27 BSCB20252838138 MAHESH KUMAR SAH 19/01/1995
28 BSCB20252158587 kajal kumari 15/02/2003
29 BSCB20252845790 Nand kishor jha 09/08/1995
30 BSCB20252835620 SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL 07/08/1997
31 BSCB2025229593 Neeraj kumar 10/09/2002
32 BSCB20252832723 SONU PASWAN 16/06/1995
33 BSCB20252814078 Megha 01/12/2006
34 BSCB2025235061 RABINDRA KUMAR GUPTA 15/02/1994
35 BSCB20252280706 GAURAV KUMAR 24/03/1999
36 BSCB20252382069 KAILASH KUMAR 10/12/1987
37 BSCB20252821922 Shravan Kumar 05/04/2002
38 BSCB2025215654 Roshan Kumar 26/06/1999
39 BSCB2025210600 Anu kumari 06/01/1993
40 BSCB20252458600 DILEEP KUMAR YADAV 17/07/1992
41 BSCB20252827828 Sapna Kumari 07/05/2000
42 BSCB20252312525 Rajan Kumar Jha 24/02/1991
43 BSCB20252532294 UTTAM KUMAR 13/11/1990
44 BSCB20252651816 SANDIP KUMAR SINGH 10/02/1996
45 BSCB20252196025 Suman Gupta 10/04/2004
46 BSCB20252527952 DILIP KUMAR RAJAK 16/02/1998
47 BSCB2025273201 PRIYANKA RAJ 29/09/2001
48 BSCB20252439902 SHREE RAM JHA 07/08/2000
49 BSCB20252439519 SHANKAR MISHRA 12/01/1987
50 BSCB20252515038 SANJEEV KUMAR SARDAR 05/09/1992
51 BSCB20252414861 PRASHANT MISHRA 14/09/2002
52 BSCB20252431450 PALLAV MISHRA 29/01/1992
53 BSCB20252705972 PRAKASH KUMAR 13/04/1995
54 BSCB20252622000 BALRAM MISHRA 20/09/1995
55 BSCB20252880384 RITESH KUMAR 05/02/1993
56 BSCB20252622383 VINAY KUMAR 04/11/1987

Interview Location: Head Office,District Central Co-Operative Bank Ltd. Rohika
Shift-2      Date: 28.06.2025       Time: 2:00-5:00 PM

Post Name: Accountant



S No Application No Full Name DOB
1 BSCB20252581600 Bajrangee Kumar sah 06/06/2001
2 BSCB20252492348 SATYAM KUMAR THAKUR 01/12/1992
3 BSCB20252678023 MD MARGHOOB AHMAD ZAKEE 15/01/1994
4 BSCB20252535578 RAGHAV KUMAR THAKUR 15/04/1994
5 BSCB20252563651 Sharda kumari 17/02/1997
6 BSCB20252387602 MANISH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 02/08/1994
7 BSCB20252992638 ANIL KUMAR DAS 05/03/1989
8 BSCB20252359833 SANJAY KUMAR 01/03/1989
9 BSCB20252674878 Abhishek kumar jha 06/05/2004

10 BSCB20252456386 Amit Kumar 11/10/1998
11 BSCB20252729295 KUNDAN KUMAR JHA 16/01/1990
12 BSCB20252105101 Bablu Kumar 03/04/2000
13 BSCB20252334640 ANAND KUMAR JHA 10/02/2002
14 BSCB20252557942 MD FAIZ ALAM 05/03/2002
15 BSCB20252266672 Ankit Kumar 05/08/2003
16 BSCB20252233141 REHANA KHATOON 02/04/2006
17 BSCB20252745844 NITISH KUMAR 12/03/2005
18 BSCB20252328433 ABDUL KYAM 01/01/2006
19 BSCB20252759300 Laxmi Narayan Gupta 10/03/2001
20 BSCB20252981223 Muskan kumari 05/08/2003
21 BSCB20252633241 Reena Kumari 05/07/1995
22 BSCB20252895344 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH 05/01/1985
23 BSCB20252922991 BALJEET KUMAR SINGH 13/01/1998
24 BSCB20252103278 RUCHI KUMARI 01/09/1999
25 BSCB20252569747 AMIT GOSWAMI 03/02/1992
26 BSCB2025255182 Md Zeeshan 16/03/1996
27 BSCB20252718272 Jagnarayan Kumar yadav 28/12/1991
28 BSCB20252417468 SANTOSH SHARMA 07/10/1993
29 BSCB2025217653 NEERAJ KUMAR 08/03/2000
30 BSCB20252583095 Md Wasiur Rahman 29/05/1999
31 BSCB20252463636 ANURAGIKA KUMARI 31/08/2006
32 BSCB20252245225 RANJAN KUMAR YADAV 07/10/1996
33 BSCB20252862398 Santosh Kumar Suman 09/09/1990
34 BSCB20252420916 BABLU KUMAR SHARMA 04/02/1996
35 BSCB20252987027 MD ALAM 27/02/1995
36 BSCB20252808015 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV 10/05/2004
37 BSCB20252217817 Abhishek Kumar 31/12/2004
38 BSCB20252998916 Radha Kumari 16/07/2004
39 BSCB20252326426 SANJAY KUMAR 05/12/1995
40 BSCB20252977888 Md obais 31/12/1995
41 BSCB20252529894 Sakina Perween 01/09/2002
42 BSCB2025261828 Umesh kumar 23/12/1990
43 BSCB20252362988 BAIDHNATH KUMAR 08/09/2004
44 BSCB20252618550 GOVIND MANDAL 16/02/1990



45 BSCB20252396045 SUMIT KUMAR 31/12/1992
46 BSCB20252720559 KANHAIYA KUMAR CHAUDHARY 24/12/2005
47 BSCB2025246567 UMESH KUMAR 10/11/1987
48 BSCB2025284851 RAJESH KUMAR SAFI 16/01/1991
49 BSCB20252588716 Paras kumar 05/08/1993
50 BSCB20252150278 Shivnath Yadav 13/03/1993
51 BSCB20252406230 ANKESH KUMAR SINGH 15/10/1996
52 BSCB20252291384 VIJAY KUMAR RAM 15/11/1999
53 BSCB20252105233 Dhamendar kumar Thakur 02/01/1997
54 BSCB20252554924 Priyanka 27/09/2006
55 BSCB20252390644 Kanhai Ram 14/12/1994
56 BSCB20252979559 Shyam sundar sah 08/04/2005


